AR

MONTHLY REPORT OF STATE AND COUNTY TAXES SUMMARY

Collected by: Luana Howeli, Tax Assessor-Collector of Upshur County

During the month of "~

AUGUST

The State of Texas; County of Upshur:
I, Luana Howell, Tax Assessor-Collector of said County, do solemnly swear that the within:
attached sheets are a true and correct report of all Taxes collected during the month
of August 2023 total collections as follows:

2023

County Tax Ad P&! Attorney Variance |Misc Total
Collections Valorem Fee SR B

Current

Collections 61,460.68 13,561.53 17,405.64 92,427.85
Delinquent e T S

Collections . «::-|-~-27,;234.01]  $18,622.57| = . $8,281.09 $54,137.67
Total 88,694.69 $32,184.10( 5 25,686.73 $146,565.52
Late Rendition Attorney fees: S 1.36

Total Attorney Fees: $ 25,688.09

MONTHLY COLLECTIONS FOR TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES ,

' County State TP&W Interest -~ |Total -
*Registration & Title $50,668.90] $236,856.66 21.83 $287,547.39
**Auto Sales Tax $317,191.12| $317,191.12
Texas Parks & Wildlife $285.,53 $1,796.96| $1,719.00 0.04 $3,801.53

*Allocation delayed about 30 days
**Allocation Annually
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Tax Assessor-Collector Upshur County, Texas
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MONTHLY REPORT SUMMARY

AUG

DELINQUENT TAXES

PENALTY AND INTEREST
ATTORNEY FEES COLLECTED. . ..
TAX CERTIFICATES ‘& FEES
RETURN CHECK FEES

LATE RENDITION FEES

BEER & ALCOHOL FEES =+
INTEREST ON BANK ACCOUNT
LATE RENDITION ATTORNEY FEES
FEDERAL FLOOD CONTROL
ENTITIES COLLECTIONS FEES. ™

TOTAL COLLECTIONS

2023

61,460.68

32,184.10
25,686.73
853.00
90.00
(109.76)
210.00

. .8.43
1.36

' 147,618.55



