MONTHLY REPORT OF STATE AND COUNTY TAXES SUMMARY

Collected by: Luana Howell, Tax Assessor-Collector of Upshur County

During the month of

AUGUST

The State of Texas, County of Upshur:

I, Luana Howell, Tax Assessor-Collector of said County, do solemnly swear that the within attached sheets are a true and correct report of all Taxes collected during the month of August 2023 total collections as follows:

County Tax	Ad	P&I	Attorney	Variance	Misc	Total
Collections	Valorem		Fee			- 10 Mg/r / 1
Current						
Collections	61,460.68	13,561.53	17,405.64			92,427.85
Delinquent	Principle A	3. J. J. J. S.				
Collections		\$18,622.57	\$8,281.09			\$54,137.67
						* 444
Total	88,694.69	\$32,184.10	\$ 25,686.73			\$146,565.52

Late Rendition Attorney fees:

Total Attorney Fees:

MONTHLY COLLECTIONS FOR TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

	County	State	TP&W	Interest	Total
*Registration & Title	\$50,668.90	\$236,856.66		21.83	\$287,547.39
**Auto Sales Tax		\$317,191.12			\$317,191.12
Texas Parks & Wildlife	\$285.53	\$1,796.96	\$1,719.00	0.04	\$3,801.53

*Allocation delayed about 30 days

**Allocation Annually

MONTHLY REPORT SUMMARY AUG 2023

en de la companya de la co

भाक्षाकृतकार्थः । अध्यक्षाकृतिहरू

化甲基羟甲磺酰胺 有比如高致化液类的原物,此

1995年,张小公元之中,伊克斯克斯特。

Berlin to Bergetti tigaski kalifet

graphical and the state of the properties of the profile forms of

The Republic Andrews Compagnetism

and the second

.....

•	CURRENT TAXES (2022)	\$	61,460.68
	DELINQUENT TAXES	\$	27,234.01
	PENALTY AND INTEREST	\$	32,184.10
	ATTORNEY FEES COLLECTED	\$	25,686.73
	TAX CERTIFICATES & FEES	\$	853.00
	RETURN CHECK FEES	\$	90.00
	LATE RENDITION FEES	\$	(109.76)
	BEER & ALCOHOL FEES	\$	210.00
	INTEREST ON BANK ACCOUNT	\$	
	LATE RENDITION ATTORNEY FEES	\$	1.36
	FEDERAL FLOOD CONTROL	\$	-
	ENTITIES COLLECTIONS FEES	\$ "	en en
			Section 1
	TOTAL COLLECTIONS	\$	147,618.55

The state of the s

An elegantheir in John

Service Control

Faregram